
THE MUTTS ARE BACK
ON MAIN STREET!

2025 PAPA JOHNS MUTT STRUT2025 PAPA JOHNS MUTT STRUT
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SaturdayApril 262025



MUTT MARKET SPONSOR | T-SHIRT SPONSOR | SWAG BAG SPONSORMUTT MARKET SPONSOR | T-SHIRT SPONSOR | SWAG BAG SPONSOR
$10,000 EACH$10,000 EACH

TITLE SPONSOR | $20,000TITLE SPONSOR | $20,000

PRESENTING SPONSOR | $15,000PRESENTING SPONSOR | $15,000

*Only one available!

*Only one available!

Exclusive recognition as Mutt Strut title sponsor
Tent in exclusive Mutt Market location
Logo on all marketing materials
20 free event registrations
Logo on Mutt Strut + GHS website
Logo on t-shirts
Special recognition of sponsorship
during event

15 Free Event Registrations
Logo on Mutt Strut + GHS website
Logo on T-shirts
Logo on all marketing materials

Tent in Mutt Market
Special recognition of sponsorship
during event

10 Free Event Registrations
Logo on Mutt Strut + GHS website
Logo on T-shirts

Tent in Mutt Market
Special recognition of sponsorship
during event

SOLD!

SOLD!



BANDANA SPONSOR | ENTERTAINMENT SPONSORSBANDANA SPONSOR | ENTERTAINMENT SPONSORS
$5,000 EACH$5,000 EACH

F O R  A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  C O N T A C T  A S H L E I G H  D E L P O R T  A TF O R  A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  C O N T A C T  A S H L E I G H  D E L P O R T  A T
A S H L E I G H DA S H L E I G H D     G R E E N V I L L E H U M A N E . C O M  O R  B Y  P H O N E  A T  8 6 4 - 2 6 3 - 5 6 0 2 .G R E E N V I L L E H U M A N E . C O M  O R  B Y  P H O N E  A T  8 6 4 - 2 6 3 - 5 6 0 2 .

305 AIRPORT ROAD305 AIRPORT ROAD     ||     GREENVILLE, SC 29607GREENVILLE, SC 29607     ||     GHSMUTTSTRUT.COMGHSMUTTSTRUT.COM

GENERAL EVENT SPONSORS | $2,000 EACHGENERAL EVENT SPONSORS | $2,000 EACH

@@

5 Free Event Registrations
Logo on Mutt Strut + GHS website
Logo on T-shirts

Tent in Mutt Market
Special recognition of sponsorship
during event

2 Free Event Registrations
Tent in Mutt Market

Logo on Mutt Strut + GHS
website




